	◄ March
	~ April 2015 ~
	May ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	5 

	6 

	7 
First day to vote early in the Election Office
Hours: 8am-4pm
	8 

	9 
Vote early in the Election Office

Hours: 8am-4pm
	10 

	11 


	12 

	13 

	14 
Vote early in the Election Office

Hours: 8am-4pm
	15 

	16 
Vote early in the Election Office

Hours: 8am-4pm
	17 

	18 


	19 

	20 

	21 
Vote early in the Election Office

Hours: 8am-4pm
	22 

	23 
Vote early in the Election Office

Hours: 8am-4pm
	24 

	25 
Vote early in the Election Office

Hours: 
8am-noon

	26 

	27 

	28 
Vote early in the Election Office

Hours: 8am-4pm
	29 

	30 
Vote early in the Election Office

Hours: 8am-4pm
	Notes:

	◄ April
	~ May 2015 ~
	June ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 
Vote early in the Election Office

Hours: 
8am-noon

	3 

	4 
Vote early in the Election Office

Hours: 
8am-noon
	5 

ELECTION

DAY
	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 



Early voting for the 2015 Primary election will only be for residents of Boon 4, Boon 5, Boon 6 and Boon 7; the only districts contested in the City of Boonville. 
For questions, please call the Warrick County Election office at 812-897-6161
